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FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE 5" SEMESTER ORIGINAL ACADEMIC SESSION 2022-23 & 2021-22 

Fees 

Development Fee 

Admission Fee 

Miscellaneous Fee 

Tuition Fee 

Library Fee 
College Examination Fee 

Electric Fee 

F.B.F 

Magazine Fee 
Games & Sports Fee 
Identity Card Fee 
Laboratory Fee 
Field Work Fee 
University Examination 

Fee(Theory) 
University Examination 

Fee (Practical) 
Incentive Fee 

Inspection Fee (for 

Honours) 

B.A. 

Programm 
e 

600 

500 

500 

300 

200 

100 

150 

150 

75 

130 

50 

200 

B.A. 

Programme 
With 
Geography 

10 

2965 

600 

500 

500 

300 

200 

100 

150 

150 

75 

130 

50 

600 

200 

95 

B.A. 
Programme 
With Comp. Sc 

10 

3660 

600 

500 

500 

300 

200 

100 

150 

150 

75 

130 

50 

1800 

200 

B.A. 
Programme 

With Physical 
Education 

10 

0 

4765 

600 

500 

500 

300 

200 

100 

150 

150 

79 

130 

50 

0 

600 

200 

B.A. 

Honours 

0 

Course offered 

(Bengali ,English, 
Arabic, History, 
Sociology, Pol. Sc 
Education, 

Economics 

10 

3565 

600 

500 

500 

450 

200 

150 

150 

150 
75 

130 

50 

0 

225 

B.A. 

0 

Honours 

(Bengali ,English, 
Arabic, History, 
Sociology, Pol. Sc, 
Education, 
Economics) 
With Geography 

10 

20 

3210 

600 

500 

500 

450 

200 

150 

150 

150 

75 

130 

50 

600 

225 

B.A. 

95 

Honours 

(Bengali ,English, 
Arabic, History, 
Sociology, Pol. Sc 
Education, 

Economics) 
With Com. Sc 

10 

20 

3905 

600 

500 
500 

450 

200 

Faaska Murshin 

150 

150 

150 

75 

130 
50 

1800 

225 

95 

B.A./B.SC 
Honours 

Geograph 

10 

20 

5105 

Note : (1) If there is any mismatch of fee according to the subject combination, students are requested to cantact with the Accountant physically. 

(2) If there will be failed transaction, Do not pay second time. Wait for 48 hours and then contact with the Accountant physicallv. 

1sp/24 

600 

500 

500 

450 

200 

150 

150 

150 

75 

130 

50 

1200 

225 

B.A./B.Se 

95 

Honours 

Geography 
With Com. 

Sc 

v661-O19 

10 

20 

4505 

600 

500 

500 

450 

200 

150 

150 

150 

75 

130 

50 

3000 

225 

95 

10 

20 

(3) Supplementary students are requested to meet with the Accountant and Computer Operator ( Mithun Sarkar) after downloading the Admit Card for undating the fee to 

be paid 
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